Professional CCTV
from Channel Safety Systems
2  |  revision 013-2 www.channelsafety.co.uk   0845 884 7000     @ sales@channelsafety.co.uk
4mm Bullet Camera Kit
SPECIFICATIONS
Signal System PAL/NTSC
Total Pixels PAL 795 (H) x 596 (V) 470K NTSC 811 (H) x 508
(V) 410K

93mm
93mm
60m
m
60m
m
Images shows from top to bottom Outdoor eyeball camera, side and front views.
Images shows from top to bottom Indoor eyeball camera, side and front views.
6  |  revision 013-2 www.channelsafety.co.uk   0845 884 7000     @ sales@channelsafety.co.uk
Images shows from top to bottom 5-50mm Varifocal camera with IR module,
side and front views.
Images shows from top to bottom 2.8-12mm Varifocal camera, side and front
views.
5 - 50mm Varifocal Camera
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
T/CCTV/BULLET/5-50 External 5mm to 50mm varifocal bullet camera, IP67 with 60-80m IR viewing distance sony effi  o DSP 700 TVL, complete with IR module
SPECIFICATIONS
Image Sensor 1/3 SONY SUPER HAD II (Effi  o-E)
Signal System PAL/NTSC
Total Pixels PAL: 1020 (H) x 596 (V) 600K

NTSC: 1020 (H) x 508 (V) 510K
Horizontal Resolution 700TVL
Video Output Level 1.0 Vp-p (75 Ohm, composite)
Scanning System 2:1 Interlace
S/N Ratio More than 50dB (AGC off )
Lens 6-22mm
Minimum Illumination 0 LUX (IR ON)
IR LED 5 (850nm 60°)
IR RangeR 60-80m
IP Rating IP67
Power Voltage DC12V
Operation Temperature  -10˚C - 50˚˚C
Weight 1.24Kg
2.8 -12mm Varifocal Camera
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
T/CCTV/BULLET/2.8-12 External 2.8mm to 12mm varifocal bullet camera, IP66 with 35m IR viewing distance sony effi  o DSP 700 TVL
180.1mm
172.3mm
158mm
Ø 106mm

Total Pixels PAL 976 (H) x 582 (V) 470K NTSC 976 (H) x
5494 (V) 410K
Video Output Level 1.0Vp to p75Ω , BNC connection
Horizontal Resolution 650 TVL
Scanning System 2:1 Interlace
S/N Ratio >56dB
Lens 5-15mm zoom lens with F2.2 2.0MP auto
focus
Power Voltage DC12V
Pan Scan Horizontal 0° to 360°
Tilt Scan Vertical 0° to 90°
Pan/Tilt Speed 10° per second
PTZ Dome Camera Kit
Varifocal Dome Camera
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
T/CCTV/DOME/IP66/2.8-12 External 2.8 to 12mm varifocal dome camera vandal resistant, IP66 with 15m IR viewing distance sony effi  o DSP 700 TVL
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
T/CCTV/PTZ/DOME
IP66 Mini pan tilt zoom dome camera complete with PSU, 33m lead with connectors, wall/ceiling bracket & fi xing screws. ¹/³”
sony effi  o CCD & DSP. 650 TVL & 5-15mm 2.0 mega pixel auto zoom lens with IR 30m

function
Mobile Software iPhone, Blackberry & Google Android
Mobile Function 1 Channel viewer/Channel switch/Control PTZ
Backup USB 2.0 fl ash drive, Network(AVI format), USB DVD
Pre-recording through
alarm
Support 10s pre-record
Sensor & Alarm I/O 16 sensor inputs/1 alarm output
Working Temperature 10˚C - +40˚c
Working Humidity 10%-90%
IR Remote/Mouse Included
Power Supply DC12V/4A
Dimension 378mm x 332.5mm x 51.7mm
16 Channel DVR
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
T/CCTV/DVR/16 16 Channel DVR fi tted with 2x 500GB hard drives complete with PSU, remote control and mouse
10  |  revision 013-2 www.channelsafety.co.uk   0845 884 7000     @ sales@channelsafety.co.uk
Accessories
T/CCTV/PSU/1 WAY
T/CCTV/MON/19
T/CCTV/PSU/4 WAY
T/CCTV/BRACKET/1 T/CCTV/HD/500GB T/CCTV/LEAD/20M T/CCTV/BALUN E/CHWG/12 T/CCTV/SIGN/1
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
T/CCTV/MON/19X100 19” LCD monitor with VGA connector & lead
T/CCTV/PSU/4 WAY Power supply DC 12V 3A with 1-4 way output connectors
T/CCTV/PSU/5A/5 5 Way - 5amp boxed power supply
T/CCTV/PSU/10A/9 9 Way - 10amp boxed power supply
T/CCTV/PSU/20A/18 18 Way - 20amp boxed power supply
T/CCTV/PSU/1 WAY Power Supply DC 12V 1 Amp single output connector
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
T/CCTV/BRACKET/1 Bracket for use with dome cameras (camera NOT included)
T/CCTV/HD/500GB Spare 500GB hard drive
T/CCTV/LEAD/20M CCTV lead (pure copper cable) 20 metres with connectors
T/CCTV/SIGN/1 A5 self adhesive window sticker 148mm x 210mm (warning 24hr CCTV)
T/CCTV/BALUN Transmission device to transmit video signal over un-shielded twisted pair cable (max 330m)
E/CHWG/12 Wire cage H224mm x W195mm x D325mm
T/CCTV/BNC BNC crimp connectors for use with RG59 coaxial cables